
Thursday 30 Aug

Artist Talk 

Community-Based 
Emergency 
Management

Breath of the Mindye

Artist Talk

Preparing a City

Lorna Hannan

Callum Fairnie, 
Emergency 
Management 
Victoria

Uncle Larry Walsh

Madeleine Flynn & 
Tim Humphrey

Daniela Failla, 
City of Melbourne

Friday 31 Aug

Community-Based 
Emergency 
Management 

Artist Talk

It’s not catching

Artist Talk

Steve Cameron, 
Emergency 
Management 
Victoria

Lee Shang Lun & 
PlayReactive

Janice Florence, 
Arts Access Victoria

Ellen van Neerven & 
Michele Lee

Saturday 1 Sept

Changing Death 
Practices & the 
history of the flu 
pandemic in 
Melbourne 

Urban community 
resilience

Artist Talk

Climate Change  
& Health

Breath of the Mindye

Dr Celestina Sagazio, 
Melbourne General 
Cemetery

Alison Whitten, 
Resilient Melbourne

Kate Sulan & 
Lizzy Sampson

Fiona Armstrong, 
Climate and Health 
Alliance

Uncle Larry Walsh

11.30

12.00

12.30

1.00

1.30

2.00

2.30

3.00

3.30

4.00

4.30

5.00

5.30

6.00

Contagious Conversations

Close Close

Close


