## Contagious Conversations

	Thursday 30 Aug		Friday 31 Aug		Saturday 1 Sept	
11.30					Changing Death Practices & the history of the flu	Dr Celestina Sagazio, Melbourne General Cemetery
12.00					pandemic in Melbourne	Cemetery
12.30					Urban community resilience	Alison Whitten, Resilient Melbourne
1.00	Artist Talk	Lorna Hannan				
1.30					Artist Talk	Kate Sulan & Lizzy Sampson
2.00	Community-Based Emergency Management	Callum Fairnie, Emergency Management Victoria	Community-Based Emergency Management	Steve Cameron, Emergency Management Victoria		
2.30					Climate Change & Health	Fiona Armstrong, Climate and Health Alliance
3.00	Breath of the Mindye	Uncle Larry Walsh	Artist Talk	Lee Shang Lun & PlayReactive		Alliance
3.30					Breath of the Mindye	Uncle Larry Walsh
4.00	Artist Talk	Madeleine Flynn & Tim Humphrey	It's not catching	Janice Florence, Arts Access Victoria	Close	
4.30						
5.00	Preparing a City	Daniela Failla, City of Melbourne	Artist Talk	Ellen van Neerven & Michele Lee		
5.30						
6.00	Close		Close			